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CSEB Member Rate: CSEB members who have paid their membership fees through to June 2™, 2017 may take
advantage of the Member registration rate. If your CSEB membership expires after your registration date but prior to the
conference you will need to renew your membership in order to receive the CSEB Member registration rate. To be eligible
for the workshop and conference member rate you must be a member in good standing at the time of registration.

Non-Member Rate: Registration for non-members who do not wish to join CSEB at the time of registration.

Registration opens on Monday, January 23'9, 2017.

Registration Type Member Non-Member
Early Bird Full Conference

(Closes Monday, April 171, 2017) $425 $575
Regular Full Conference $500 $650

Pre-conference Half Day Workshop
(morning or afternoon) $75 $85
Pre-conference Full Day Workshop $140 $160
One Day Conference $195 $295
Two Day Conference $390 $590

Student Member Registration: CSEB student members who have paid their membership fees through to June 2nd,
2017 may take advantage of the Student Member registration rate. If your CSEB student membership expires after your
registration date but prior to the conference you will need to renew your membership in order to receive the CSEB Student
Member registration rate. To be eligible for the workshop and conference member rate you must be a member in good
standing at the time of registration.

Student Non-Member Registration: Registration for students who are not CSEB members and do not wish to join CSEB
at the time of registration.

Registration opens on Monday, January 23’9, 2017.

Registration Type Member Non-Member
Early Bird Full Conference

(Closes Monday, April 17, 2017) $175 $275
Regular Full Conference $250 $350

Pre-conference Half Day Workshop
(morning or afternoon) $50 $60
Pre-conference Full Day Workshop $90 $110
One Day Conference $100 $150
Two Day Conference $200 $300

Sally Clelford, Event Manager
Local Tel: (613) 288-9239, ext. 101 « Toll Free: (866) 306-5714 « Email: sally@f2fe.com « Fax: (613) 599-7805



